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MATURITY INVEESTMENT ID

DATE

AIM FUNDS

BAIL BONDB

DERT HMERVICE

BLECTIONS

FICA

FICA~GEN. FUND

FUNDE MGMT

GENFERAL PUND

Logrc

I0GIC - R & B

TYPB

Gh

aa

MH

MM

GA

Gh

GA

GA

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

INVESTMENTS BY MATURITY DATR
SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

PESCRIPTION
INSTITUTLON
SECURITY NUMBER

goveansent- I

AIM INSTITUTIONAL FUNDS

COMBQ
FONDING:

QOVT ARCURITI
rexcpoos- N
BAXIY, BOND ADM
PUNDING:

Govek Pool
TaxPogl,

FONDING:

cort: voo1- RN

TexPocl
ELECTIONS
BUNDING:

MY WDTUAE FUNDS
0.8, BRNKI N.A.

FONDTRG:

GOVT BECURITIERS
FUNDS Mok -
LOMBO

FUNDING:

GOVERNMENT gECUR RO
ricxeoor,- NN

GENERAL FUND
FUNDING:

CO BONDS SRIES 20
JB uonunn-llllllllii
©C BDS 9ER. 2012
FUNDIRNG;

6000555003

RUN DATE 16/03/19 TIME 15:45:34

PURCHASR
BOLD

15T PAY
12/28/10
DEBT BBR
GENERAL
LAW LYB2
RD-BR

05/0%/10

BAYL EDSZ

04714710

Denbt: Avo

04/14 /10

BLECTION

cu/2m/13

DEBTIBRV

05/14/14

GENERAL

ADLT &ve
DEBT AER
GENERAY,

RR~BR

05/12/10

GENERAL

<o BD 12

07/01/14

PURCHASE AMOUNT
BALE AMOUNT
POSTED INTERBST

3,319,023, 47
-00

5,45%,20
100,1%6.70
6,636.34
163, B47.47
3,043,342 .95

11,035,15
00

19,54
11,035.15

E77,008.72
.00
1,024.24
577,00BR.72

73,599.96
i
130.61
73,5%9.9¢

757,058, 98
.00
1,161,860
757,058.98

13,135,159 .50
N {]

20,157,59
13,135,159, 50

623,579.51
G0
1,061.37
.00
537,492, 00
27,110.58
58,876.97

5,176,513.02
LoD

9,188,55%
5,17€, 513 .82

109, 284,25
L 0G

385,57
209,28B4.25

13,563, T70.74

PEI - INVESTHENT MANAGER

FACE VALUR
DISCOUNT/PRENIUM
RCCRUED INTERRST

3,319,023.47
.00
B0

11,035.15
.00
i

577,008.72
.oo
.00

73,558,956
.00
.00

757,050 99
.00
00

13,135,159.50
.00
.00

623,579.53
iy
.00

5,176,513 .42
.00
NH

209,284,25
.00
-bo

13,562,770,74

YIELD
COUPON
INT DATE

.poooy
00000
08/30/18

.B0000
.6ooco
08/30/18

. 03000
00000
09/30/19

. 00000

. 00000
08/30/19

00040
00000
09/30/1%

.13000
Jobooo
08/ia/1e

.2000D
00000
08/10/13

. 00000
.. 00000
9/310/1s

.00000
, 60000
05/30/19

10000

PAGE 1

FREQ
Basig
DAYS

o ow

L- -]

365



16/03/19

MATURITY INVEBETMENT ID
DATE

Logic CPRB 2016

LOAIC INVESTMEN

LOGIC RBE A016A

MCTHA 2016 DBR

MCTRA 5252

MOTRE 5962

MUTRY 5963

MCITA 59E5

MCTRA R &R

PROVIDENT

TYRR

aa

GA

GA

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUAT

GA

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

INVESTNENTS BY MATURITY DATE
SEPTEMBBR 30, 2019

PEESCRIPTION
INSTITUTION
SECURITY NUMBER

JP MORGAN CHAHE
ROMAD & BRIDGR
FOUNDING:

LOGIC CAP PROJ
) OR( -

ele

FUNDING;

QOVT POOL
LOGIC INVESTMENT

PUNDING;

TP TX RB 2n16A
JP _MGRGAN-

FUND ING:

BOND PROCEEDRY FUNLED
REGYONS

PUNDING:

2018 DEBT SERVICE
HEQTONS BANK

PUNDING:

2018 PROJ, BUR ACCOUNT
REGIONS

FUNDING:

2018 DYR BOND PHOCEEDS
REGIONG

FUNDING:

2018 DER BOND PROCEEDS
REGIO]

I

FUNDING:

REAZRVE FUND
REGTONS

PUNDING:

GOVERNMENT SRCURITIES
PROVIDENT -
LOMEBO

RUN DATE 10/03/12 TIME 15:45:34

PURCHASE
H0LD

18T PAY
0/36/17
RD/BRIDG

01/31/18
07/26/17

RB 2016

01/15/14

QENERAL

12/21/71¢
orfasl17

RB 2016A

D6/21/18

50101

12/31/18

2018 DER

06/21 /18

AUIS0001

06/21/18

AUI50001

0621718

50101

06/21/1a

s000z2

0z/ve/11
07/26/17

PURCHABR AMOUNT
OALE AMOUNT
POSTBD INTERERT

Jop

25,380.58
13,562,770.74

6,121,367 .42
: .00
11,278,213
6€,121,387.42

11, 595,308,597
.00

76,636, 54
41,595,308.97

33,700, 437,55
,00

51,353.94
23,700,43%,55

6.003,533.50
.o

14.34
6,003,532.50

BR, 740,33
.00
145,96
BB, 740,33

40,886, 062,93
.00

9,480.77

40, 506, 063.93

6,086, 249,50
L0G

25,20

6,086, 249,50

.00
00
.00
.00

512,323.44
.00

841.65
51%,323.44

1,577,66].45
.00
2, 817,89

PEI - INVESTMENT MANAGER

FACE VALUE
DISCOUNT/PRENIUM
ACCRUBD INTEREST

o0
.00

6,121,387, 42
00
00

41,585,308.587
.00
00

23,700,437.55
il
.00

6,003,532.50
1)
.00

B, 740,33
00
.00

44, 586, 062.93
.00
.00

6,086,249,50
00
.00

el
.0a
.00

512,323 ,44
.00
.00

1,877,58L1.45
0D
0l

YIBLD
COUPGN
INT DATB

00000
ng/30/19

41000
.0000D
08/30/19

11000
,00000
pa/3n/19

.00000
. 00000
02/30/18

. 00000
, 00000
08/04 /19

00000
00600
03 /03 /29

00000
.b0oco
08/03/19

.00G00
L CBO00
0a/o3fle

.00000
. 00000
01/31/19

. 00000
00000
u9/03 /13

. 00000
., 00000
09/30/19

PAGE 2

FREQ
BhH18
DAY

g
3ed



10/03/19

HATURITY INVEBTMENT ID

DATE

TEXAY CLaBg

TEXAS CLASS-GOV  POOL

TEXSTAR POOL

TOTALA FOR DATE

10/15/19

10/27/19

10/17/19

10/17/19

BNY MEULLON

BANK UNITEL

BAFRA NTL. BK

AYNOVUS BANK

TYPE

GA

o

<o

)]

MONTGOMERY COUNTY

INVESTMENTE BY MATURITY DATR
HEPTEMBER 30, 2019

DRYCRIFIION
INSTITUTION
SECURITY NUMBER

FUNDING:

GOVT POGL
TRXAS CLASS
A

FONDING:
GENERAL GOVT FUND

FUNDING:

GOVIRNMENT SECURITIES
Tax3TAR-

GENERAL FUND

FUNDING:

CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT

Bii MELLOF

PUNDING :

CERT OF DEPOSTT
BANK UNITED

PUNDING :

cp
BRFRA NTL. BK OF NY

FUNDING:

CERT OF DEPOSIT

SYNOirq irNK

¥UNDLNG :

AUN DATE 10/03/19 TIME 15:45:34

PURCHASE
sOLD
18T PaY
¢/p-2012
DEBT SER
GENERAL
LAY LIB
01/06/12
DEBT 9ER
GRNERAL
03/21 /19
AUIEO0L
ADIGC2
RUEGGS
AULEC4
AUI&CS
GENERAL
12/23/20
AP GRANT
AP MAINT

GENERAL
RD & BR

04/12 /19

1051

10/127/18

06651 9GR
10/17718

10/17/18
7HE58(40

16/17/18

87164DLU

PURCHASE AMOUNT
SALE AMCUNT
POSTED INTERRST

1,435,077.41
8,417,861
4,451.24
128,634,992

41,053,736.92
.00

74,325.24
40,334.45
41,013,402 .47

B,106,455,87
.00
24,518,93
2,852,929.03
135,309,121
168,500.22
#2,352,02
2,693, 405,54
2,174, 079,95

19,956,782.92
00

32,760.,27
692,275,.86
GO
17,947,351.62
317,151.44

231,833,623 ,92
0o
348,353,170

250, 000,00
.00
.00
250,400,060

250,000.00
.00
0D

250, 000,00

250, 000.00
00
»00
250, 000,00

250, 000.00
, oo
U]
250, 000,00

PEI - INVESTMENT MANAGER

FACE VALUE
DISCOUNT/PREMITM
ACCRUED INTEREST

41,053,736.92
.60
.00

B,106,455.97
.00
.00

1B,95%,7832,92
W00
.00

231,833,632.92
0o
00

250,000, 00
.00
.00

2%0,000.00
.00
.00

250,000.00
oG

11

250, 000,00
.00
.00

YIRLD
COURON
INT' DATE

00000
_.ao000
09/30/1%

90000
00000
08/30/19

NI
. 00000
09/30/19

2,35000
80000

2.50000
.o0ooD

1.50000
L0000

2.55000
. 00000

PAGE 3

FREQ
BASIE
DAYS

-
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10/03/19

MATURITY TNVESTMEWT ID TYIE

DATE

| WOYALS FOR DATE

10/18/19 F E M BANK CLAR CD

10/24/1% RASHINGTON FEDE CC

10/25/19 BRYN MAWR <o

10/30/39 DBANCORP

10/30/19 BEAL BANK 88B P CD

10/10/19 MORGAN STANLEY D

TOTALS FOR DATE

01/17/20 VINING S8PARKS-31 GD

02/11/20 VINING SPARKS-F GA

03/30/30 FECB-VS

jen]

MONTGOMBRY COUNTY

INVESTMENTS BY MATURITY DATR
BEPTEMBER 30, 2019

DEBSCRIPTION
INSTITUTION
SACURITY NUMBER

CERT OF DEPOBIY
BANK [INITED

FUNDING:

CERT OF DEPOSIT
WASHINGTON FEDERAL

FUNDING:

CERT OF DEPOSIT
BRYN MAWR

FONDING:

CERT OF DRP
BANCORP-

FUONDRING:

CERT OF DEPOSIT
§88 PLAND

FONDING

CERT OF PEPOSIT
MORGAN STRNLEY

FUNDING:

FARMER MAC

FUNDING :

PHLE
COMPAST

FUNDING :

FFCA-VINING SPARKS

RUN DATR 10/03/19 TIME 15:45:34

PURCHASE
S0LD
18T PAY

ie/18/18

30246000

10/24 /18

93892850

10/24/18

1L7673CU

0e/30/19

100108

10/23/18

4737DXRY
10/22/18

E169QUAN

0i/17/18

o7/17/18
FANC

01/1%7/19

. naf1a/ze

GERERAL
06/20/19

0s/30/19

PURCHASR RMOUNT
SALE hMOURT
POBTED INTEREST

‘750, 000,00
00
.00

250, 000.00
L]
.00
250,000,00

250, 000,00
.00
.00
350, 600, 00

250,000.00
.00
.00
250, 000,00

250, 000,00
.00
.00
250,000.00

a50,000,00
00
00
285G, 000,00

450,000.00
.00
.oo
250, 000.00

750, 000. 0O
.00
.00

$,896,674.47
.00
.00
8,996,874,47

15,06%,77¢,20
.00
.00
15,069,772.20

2,995,630,132
.00
.00

PRI - INVEOTMENT MANAGER

PACE VAEUB
DIJCOUNT/ PREHNIUM
ACCRUED INTEREST

750, 000.00
.00
.00

250,000,700
.00
.00

250,000.00
.00

.00 -

250,000.00
]
.00

250, 000,00
, 00
.00

250, 000, 00
.00
00

250,000.00
.00
.00

750,000,00
00
N

1p,000,000.00
92.97
Q0

15,068,779.20
.00
.00

3,000,000.00
32.52
00

YIELD
COUPON
INT DATR

2.50000

.0oooo

2,50000
. 00000

2.55000
00000

_2,05000
. 00000

2.55000
.000n0

2.60000
00000

2.01500
2.Q0000

2.56000
2,56000

2.11000
1.492000

FAGE 4

FREG
BASIS
DAYR

10



10/03/19 MONTGOMERY COUNTY PRGE 5
. ’ INVESTMENTS BY NATURITY DATE
SBYTEMBER 30, 2019

DESCRIPTION PURCHABE PURCHAAR AMOUNT PACE VALUE YIELL  FREQ

MATURITY INVESTMENT ID°  TYPE INSTITUTTON 80LDh SALE AMCUNT DISCOUNT/PREMIDM COUPON  BABIS
hATE ‘ BRCURITY NUMBER 19T PAY  POSWED INTEZREST ACCRUED INTEREST INT DATE  DAYH
FUNDING: 1051 732,658.10
40011 2,262,972.22
04/03/20 AFFINITY CREPIT €D FEDERAL QU CD 0s/27/29 249, 642,04 248, 642,04 2.20000 8
AFFINITY CREDIT UMION 00 ,0D 2.65000 P
—— 00 263
FUNDING : 11018510 248, 642.04 -
05/15/20 FPCA-RT ap FFCB-RAYMOND JAMRES 06/20/1s 1,947,027.78 2,000, 000,00 2.17000 B
% .00 99.52 1.30000 D
11/15/19 0D .00 190
FUNDIKG: 225 1,597,844, 44
40011 388,183,34
07/13/20 FHLE - 3130ABNV GD FEDERAL HOWE LOAN HANK 06/20/19 4,007,527.01 2,000,000,00° 2.10000 @
COHPADY 00 99.6) 1.75000 D
[ ] 07/13 /18 .00 .00 - 180
FUNDING: 1051 2,007,927.01
01/D8/21 RAYMOND J-FFCB 8 FFCR 07/08/19 7,000, 000,00 7.000,000.00 2.14000 8
FEDERAL FARM CREDIT BANK .00 100,00 2.14000 D
|| 01/a8/20 .00 00 150
PUNDING: 1051 7,060, 000,00
01/1%/2% PTN-PFCB Gs FED FARM CREDIT BANK DY/15/18 5,0600,00¢.00 ' 5,000,000.00 2.12000 8 -
COKPASH 0o 00 2.12800 P
R 01/15/20 .00 .00
FURDING: lo51 5,000, 000.04Q
07/02/21 VINING-FAMC as FARMAC v7/o2/19 2,000,000.00 2,000,000,00 2.16000 8
COMPAE, .00 .00 2.16000 P
i 07/02/30 ,00 .00
FUNDING: 1051 %,500,000.00
TOTAL REPORT 280,639,314.74 28¢,652, 055,16
.09 499.54
348,363,790 .00

ALl Texas Uountiea and thelr lnvestment eof public funds are govexrned by the Texas Public Funds Ast, as pex

Chapter 2255 of the Government Code. In Monbgomery County the Caunty Treasurer serves as the Investwenk pifloer

as approved by the Comrissioner’s Court, The luvestment portfolic of Montgomery County complies wikh the

investment wtrategy expressed in Montgomsry County's investment polioy as well ag a1l xelavank provislons of the Taxas
Publlo Funds Investment hot

— %ﬂz”(f% 5/w/& Mljz/f

County Treasurer

RUN DATE 10/03/19 TIME 15:45:34 BEI - TNVESTMENT MANAGER




